
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-3306

Type: Purchase of Services

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/11/2020

Title: Ordinance ratifying a contract with Accu-Rite Commercial LLC, dba Accu-Rite Roofing and
Construction Services, in the amount of $54,970.08 for the roof replacement at La Villita Historic Arts
Building 9, located at 418 Villita Street. Funding is available from the FY 2020 Deferred Maintenance
Program as part of the FY 2020 – FY 2025 Capital Improvement Program. [Ben Gorzell, Chief
Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, Deputy Chief Financial Officer, Finance]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Orders & Invoice - Accu-Rite Roofing, 2. Bid Response, Accu-Rite Commercial LLC, 3.
Final Bid Tab, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2020-06-11-0393

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council A Session6/11/2020 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

